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Итоговый протокол по  географии
	Класс
	Ф.И.О. ученика
	Образовательное учреждение
	Количество баллов
	 (
х100%
)Процент выполнения 
сумма полученных баллов
максимальное возможное 
	
Статус (победитель, призер, участник)


	
	
	
	1 тур

	2 тур
	Сумма 
	
	

	
5
	Родзевская Анастасия Владимировна
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	2
	2
	4
	7,3
	участник

	6

	Томилин Максим Витальевич
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	6
	8
	14
	30,4
	участник

	6
	Цырендондокова Аяна Биликтуевна
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	2,5
	8
	10,5
	22,8
	участник

	8
	Павловец Данил Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	14
	0
	14
	23,3
	участник

	11
	Чеботарева Юлия Анатольевна
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	4,5
	0
	4,5
	В.П.7,5
	участник
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